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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
1:21:03 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage Accident Reported

Accident reported

13  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

33  Detailed records available

74,369  Last reported odometer reading

2014 NISSAN NV 2500
HD SV
VIN: 1N6AF0KY8EN102630
VAN
5.6L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/DAVSxe-mSwrP44V4dayuZEn4v3PDh3cUJQ6ftHt-x169_sEr0dBAn3lxGFqIfVfz_0ioAikgDjg0IFpmqzU8Zyd2iJQs3r7NdMfKby3rul86aMuqJidczoeVDcefUm-a6wbK1tRpbm77MVCUHHbNxi0Iddm9SA4uQXg1z5VwVLxp5JjH5fkyZvjPFprZxuBeJgctHkcllvqzC6naA1nK-Q_fZasc12Pjc-kYhRKJie2O2_v5Q2pqpdUVDF0UH8MotgWFyMIed-oyB1NJC170oruSsnR__7BpFp5uUGEIeGfo6OoMsTFBD1mThRHveMIeCC-RvtxiZ1CfOwG-oy4dAe7IEXx6B-rGF1oje0gVVMhRQ4JvjfySs644BQejG6MDuA8n8wEm.cfx
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Damage reported: 12/08/2016. Accidents reported: 05/25/2018, 10/19/2021, and
02/07/2023. Damage repair estimate reported: 03/13/2023.

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near
you to schedule an appointment.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/22/2014 Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/14/2014 VICKAR NISSAN
Winnipeg, MB
204-669-0791

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/23/2014 Vickar Community
Chevrolet
Winnipeg, MB
204-661-8391

4.9 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/23/2014 Vickar Community
Chevrolet
Winnipeg, MB
204-661-8391

4.9 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/23/2014 6 VICKAR NISSAN
Winnipeg, MB
204-669-0791

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 10 kilometers

-
-
-
-

http://www.nissanusa.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/WI-SOm9zIxsT9isc-FqMJH8N5vX_YOOawhimP43Y2oBvuGNywinxscWTk5ccCYMw36qhWIJpotMzLvF3K0fpQEcR3-D7CFTHHtpn_-PM7qYlfUQIRuR3LN-oa8WevHGsrkCzEQAq4hLv502YXft4au8Og9coM__9QJhkkoYKStl-IAVee9k6rRDupdpVVGML_G7SsRhBUbK9J04YCKGhN5QLLa2yKS-Y3zv6dyiVVP1c3sP4Tz9Vvkmgw3k45_w0DiNLX1QuafuEKG6aMp15O8GAeYyKLJKC748EtNVziIQ-VZ9J41VB04slDNWQ9r2ga_FBUF3_2IxDSTjgPl45k9MVfcy9_y3lGHV7J8P5mVWihqTtqRBDZthK3V6C0NlvUpWtTqG00RN7NmA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/NfZrXnZgIKvW0d6Bz0XEf7aAq9UtFY2GncLYpPOmxXUQDqJ8WjNa40nXQ1LHN_cJLITlD2yxftHJy3D8qrRVqR7YCo8vjOs4uT2ZC5joV2WtkPv2_xrR_A88NRqsivJ0qjoE_BGtVqrJc3u1vaG7REOkSPSvFSvAo05Zk9GXSpxaZpogDtHfmZjl3OOvMhuD-jbKiCJo95e1VMsY0SR0VUVBd18jK6zjN6BynP5Ej2k_AQkZ3Mns4I2deC5klYPi-6HGim3B31wYmt-sRkjauo3O59qIEFBisTIZAcZMZV9YC0aHrT20Yqneoylyw6HMjJqJ6ve3fcjVN1FOXCs_1i-UvWilQB41WiFCC2a5ekgtIkj9MhL5Mqd4xx3cUepZHd9FXeh_E_TxLCg.cfx
http://www.vickarnissan.ca/
http://www.vickar.com/
http://www.vickar.com/
http://www.vickar.com/
http://www.vickar.com/
http://www.vickarnissan.ca/
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05/26/2014 11 Vickar Community
Chevrolet
Winnipeg, MB
204-661-8391

4.9 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Odometer reported as 18 kilometers

05/30/2014 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/01/2014 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/01/2015 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/01/2016 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/08/2016 Damage Report
Manitoba

Damage claim reported due to a non-
collision event
Damage repair estimate performed
Estimated damage amount was
CAD$642.12
Claim amount was updated on
01/09/2017.
Damage to front
Minor damage reported

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

http://www.vickar.com/
http://www.vickar.com/
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04/27/2017 29,751 Crown Nissan
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-9580

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Odometer reported as 47,880
kilometers

05/05/2017 29,764 Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-3490

4.6 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Evaporative emissions vent purge valve
replaced
Charcoal/vapor canister replaced
Drive belts checked
Battery/charging system checked
Odometer reported as 47,901
kilometers

05/17/2017 29,889 Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-3490

4.6 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Evaporative emissions vent purge valve
replaced
Odometer reported as 48,102
kilometers

08/15/2017 31,884 Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-3490

4.6 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Evaporative emissions vent purge valve
replaced
Charcoal/vapor canister replaced
Odometer reported as 51,312
kilometers

09/01/2017 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

REAR

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.crownnissan.ca/
http://www.https//birchwoodnissan.ca/
http://www.https//birchwoodnissan.ca/
http://www.https//birchwoodnissan.ca/
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11/03/2017 34,481 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-0117

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 55,492
kilometers

05/25/2018 39,563 Damage Report
Winnipeg, MB

Damage claim reported due to collision
on
05/23/2018
Damage repair estimate performed
Estimated damage amount was
CAD$6,331.85
Claim amount was updated on
07/09/2018.
Odometer reported as 63,670
kilometers

08/14/2018 41,239 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-0117

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 66,368
kilometers

02/07/2019 44,836 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-0117

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Odometer reported as 72,157
kilometers

07/18/2019 48,494 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-0117

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Cabin air filter checked
Odometer reported as 78,044
kilometers

10/04/2019 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/30/2020 Nissan Canada, Inc. Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #PC740 TAKATA DRIVER
AIRBAG

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.nissan.ca/
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04/06/2020 53,874 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-0117

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 86,702
kilometers

09/01/2020 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnipeg, MB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/13/2020 57,258 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-261-0117

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 92,148
kilometers

09/01/2021 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mississauga, ON

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/19/2021 Damage Report
Manitoba

Damage claim reported due to collision

09/01/2022 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mississauga, ON

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/07/2023 Damage Report Accident damage claim reported

03/13/2023 72,107 Damage Report
Winnipeg, MB

Damage repair estimate performed
Damage to right rear
Estimated damage amount was CAD$
1,840.78
Odometer reported as 116,045
kilometers

07/03/2023 74,369 Kal Tire - Winnipeg
Winnipeg, MB
204-774-2822

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

Description: The driver front air bag inflator housing may not function properly or potentially
rupture during deployment.
Due to a manufacturing process anomaly, these inflators may not function properly or may
potentially rupture during deployment. An inflator rupture may cause metal fragments to
pass through the air bag and into the vehicle interior at high speed, which may result in injury
or death to vehicle occupants.
Remedy: Dealers will replace the air bag inflator with a new Daicel supplied inflator or module
kit. This service, which is conducted at no charge to you for parts and labor, could take up to
approximately one (1) hour to complete. However, your Nissan dealer may require your
vehicle for a longer period of time based upon their work schedule.

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
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Odometer reported as 119,685
kilometers

09/28/2023 Manitoba
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mississauga, ON

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/8/24 at 1:21:03 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/8/24 at 1:21:03 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
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all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 1:21:03 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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